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ARTICLES

Binner, P. R.: The Fort Logan Record System, 117-127, inter 1963.

Binner, P. R.; Man as an Information Processor, 49-60, Summer 1964.

Bonn, Ethel M.: The Fort Logan Mental Health Center: Genesis and

Development, 17-27, Fall 1963.

Carleton, Pat: The Socialization Process of Psychiatric Technicians

on a Psychiatric Team, 61-69, Summer 1964.

Chesteen, H. E., Jr.: Evaluating Group Therapy by Measured Changes

in Interpersonal Relationships, 155-166, Winter 1964.

Considerations in Planning P sychiatric. Wards in General Hospitals,

John Gumming, 59-69, Winter 1963.

('umming, J.: Considerations in Planning Psychiatric Wards in General

Hospitals, 59-69, Winter 1963.

Defining the Role of the Psychiatric Hurse, Helen Huber, 87-101,

Winter 1963.

The Development of a P sychiatric Team in the Light of a Group
Development Theory, David S. Kazzaz, 101-115, Fall 1964.

DeYoung, Carol: Significance of the Concept of Support as Regarded

by Nursing Personnel, 181-191, Winter 1964.

Dickey, Brenda: See DeYoung, Carol, jt. au.

Dickey, Brenda: Team Morale, Time Utilization, and Treatment Effect
tiveness, 103-116, W'inter 1963.

Emde, R. N.: A Simple Technique for Recording Group Process,

21-25, Spring 1964.
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Evaluating Group Therapy by Medsured Changes in Interpersonal

Relationships, Hilliard E. Chesteen, Jr., 155-166, Winter 1964.

The Existential Attitude and the Therapeutic Community, Sherman E.

Nelson, 71-85, Winter 1963.

Experience with Supportive Group Therapy with the Adolescent Children

of Psychiatric Patients, Kay McCarthy, 37-42, Fall 1963,

Fairchild, D. M.: Teen Group 1: A Pilot Project in Group Therapy with

Adolescent Children of Alcoholic Patients, 71-75, Summer 1964.

Eamily Care Program at the Fort Logan Mental Health Center, Irene

Mendelsohn, 131-140, Fall 1964.

The Fort Logan Mental Health Center: Genesis and Development,

Ethel M. Bonn, 17-27, Fall 1963.

The Fort Logan Record System, Paul R. Binner, 117-127, Winter 1963.

Gaviria, B.: See Binner, P. R., jt. au.

Gaviria, B.: Treatment Program of the Adams County Team, 29-35,

Fall 1963.

Generalization Gradients and a Continuum of Social-Psychiatric

Therapies, Paul R. Polak, 1-10, Spring 1964.

Huber, Helen: Defining the Role of the Psychiatric Nurse, 87-101,

Winter 1963.

Jones, M.: The New Therapeutic Community, 1-6, Fall 1963.

Jordan, L.: Patient Attitudes Toward Staff Roles, 7-16, Fall 1963.

Kazzaz, D.: The Development of a Psychiatric Team in the Light of a

Group Development Theory, 101-115, Fall 1964.

Kjolseth, R.: Participant Observations on Patient Culture in a Thera-

peutic-Milieu Setting, 11-20, Spring 1964.

Kraft, A. M.: See Bonn, Ethel M., jt. au.
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McCarthy, Kay: Experience with Supportive Group Therapy with the

Adolescent Children of Psychiatric Patients, 37-42, Fall 1963.

Man as an Information Processor, Paul R. Binner, 49-60, Summer 1964.

Mendelsohn, Irene: Family Care Program at the Fort Logan Mental

Health Center, 131-140, Fall 1964.

Milieu Therapy: History and Interpretation, Radean Wm. Miskimins,

167-179, Winter 1964.

Miskimins, R. Vim,: Milieu Therapy: History and Interpretation, 167-179,

Winter 1964.

Nelson, S. E.: The Existential Attitude and the Therapeutic Commufiity

,

71-85, Winter 1963.

The New Therapeutic Community, Maxwell Jones, 1-6, Fall 1963.

Oviatt, B. E.: Role Convergence in a Therapeutic Community, 117-129,

Fall 1964.

Participant Observations on Patient Culture in a Therapeutic-Milieu

Setting, Rolf Kjolseth, 11-20, Spring 1964.

Patient Attitudes Toward Staff Roles, Leslie Jordan, 7-16, Fall 1963.

Polak, P. R.: Generalization Gradients and a Continuum of Social-

Psychiatric Therapies, 1-10, Spring 1964.

Riddle, Dorothy: Variables Related to Prognosis: The Relationship

Betvbeen Actual Treatment Outcome and Hypotheses Drawn from the

Literature, 77-93, Summer 1964.

Role Convergence in A Therapeutic Community, Boyd E. Oviatt, 117-129,

Fall 1964.

Significance of the Concept of Support as Regarded by Nursing Per-

sonnel, Carol DeYoung, 181-191, Winter 1964.

A Simple Technique for Recording Group Process, Robert N. Emde,
21-25, Spring 1964.
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The Socialization Process of Psychiatric Technicians on a Psychiatric

Team, Pat Carleton, 61-69, Summer 1964.

Team Morale, Time Utilization, and Treatment Effectiveness, Brenda A.

Dickey, 103-116, Winter 1963.

Teen Group I: A Pilot Project in Group Therapy with Adolescent

Children of Alcoholic Patients, Donald M. Fairchild, 71-75, Summer
1964.

Treatment Program of the Adams County Team, Bernardo Gaviria, 29-35,

Fall 1963.

Variables Related to Prognosis; The Relationship Retween Actual

Treatment Outcome and Hypotheses Drawn from the Literature,

Dorothy Riddle, 77-93, Summer 1964.

BOOK REVIEW'S

Community ,4s Doctor: New Perspectives on a Therapeutic Community,

Robert N. Rapoport, 39-41, Spring 1964.

P syc botherapy Through the Group Process, Dorothy Stock Whitaker,

151-154, Fall 1964.

Social Psychiatry: In the Community, in Hospitals, and in Prisons,

Maxwell Jones, 141-142, Winter 1963.

CLINICAL NOTES

Assafi, N.: The Development of an Interteam Hospital Program, 51-53,

Fall 1963.

Dinner, P. R.: Length of Stay at the Fort Logan Mental Health Center;

Length of Stay Statistics of Psychiatric Patients Discharged in the

First Two Years, 135-140, Winter 1963.
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Crash Tranquilization in a Milieu Therapy Setting, Harold E. Mountain,

43-44, Fall 1963.

de Turk, Jacqueline: See Miles, D., jt. au.

The Development of an Interteam Hospital Program, Nuri Assafi, 51-33,

Fall 1963.

The Development of a Patient-Produced Puppet Show, James Selkin,

35-37, Spring 1964.

The Development of a Work Therapy Program in a Siew State Hospital,

Don Miles, 132-134, Winter 1963.

Dickey, Brenda: Fort Logan Staff Opinions About Mental Illness,

141-148, Winter 1964.

Finder, Irene: Home Arts Program, 33-34, Spring 196J.

Fort Logan Staff Opinions About Mental Illness, Brenda Dickey,

141-148, Fall 1964.

Glasco, D. G.: Schizophrenia and Organic Phosphate Insecticide

Poisoning, 46-49, Fall 1963.

Group Preparation of Six Problem Patients for Family Care, Felice

Larsen, 49-51, Fall 1963.

Hollander, C.: Recreational Therapy in a Decentralized Setting,

131-132,- Winter 1963.

Home Arts Program, Irene Finder, 33-34, Spring 1964.

Interjudge Reliability of Mental-Status ] udgments, John H. Means,
30-32, .Spring 1964.

Kazza-^, D.: Patient Participation in Morning Reports, 27-30, Spring

1964.

Larsen, Felice: Group Preparation of Six Problem Patients for Family
Care, 49-51, Fall 1963.

Leahy, Jeanie: Patient Participation in Decisions on Passes and

Privilege Changes, 129-130, Winter 1963.
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Length of Stay at the Fort Logan Mental Health Center: Length of Stay

Statistics of Psychiatric Patients Discharged in the First Two Years,

Paul R. Dinner, 135-140, Winter 1963.

Means, J. R.: Interjudge Reliability of Mental-Status Judgments, 30-32,

Spring 1964.

The Medical Library and Patient Help, Bernice Stone, 95-96, Summer
1964.

Mendelsohn, Irene: See Larsen, Felice, jt. au.

Miles, D.; The Development of a Work Therapy Program in a New State

Hospital, 132-134, Winter 1963.

Mountain, H. E.: Crash Tranquilization in a Milieu Therapy Setting,

43-44, Fall 1963.

Patient Participation in Decisions on Passes and Privilege Changes,

Jeanie Leahy, 129-130, Winter 1963.

Patient Participation in Group Therapy Rehash, Jessica Stone, 45-46,

Fall 1963.

Patient Participation in Morning Reports, David Kazzaz, 27-30, Spring

1964.

Polak, P. R.; See Dinner, P. R., jt. au.

Recreational Therapy in a Decentralized Setting, Carl Hollander,

131-132, Winter 1963.

Schizophrenia and Organic Phosphate Insecticide Poisoning, Donald G.

Glasco, 46-49, Fall 1963.

Selkin, J.: The Development of a Patient-Produced Puppet Show, 35-37,

Spring 1964.

A Shift-Change Report Form, Thomas J. Waters, 146-148, Fall 1964.

Slaughter, J.; Values Meetings, 148-150, Fall 1964.

Stone, Bernice: The Medical Library and Patient Help, 95-%, Summer

1964.
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Stone, Jessica: Patient Participation in Group Therapy Rehash, 45-46,

Fall 1963.

Stubbs, Elizabeth: See Leahy, Jeanie, jt. au.

Values Meetings, Jack Slaughter, 148-150, Fall 1964.

Waters, T. J.: A Shift-Change Report Form, 146-148, Fall 1964.



Digitized by the Internet Archive

in 2016

https://archive.org/details/journaloffortlog12unse



The Fort Logan Mental Health Center is Colorado’s second

state hospital. Cunently serving almost half the population of the

state, its organization follows as much as possible the recommen-

dations of the Joint Commission on Mental Illness and Health. Con-

cepts of milieu therapy are strongly utilized, with emphasis on

expansion of professional roles and the involvement of the patient's

family and his community in treatment. The hospital is entirely open

and relies heavily on transitional forms of treatment. Approximately

one-half of its patients are admitted directly to day care, and evening

care is offered. Geographic and administrative decentralization are

utilized, with the same psychiatric team following the patient from the

time of admission through all phases of treatment.
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